
8.--7 94

A appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS X.—DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS— continued.

Number
if Persons. VOTE No. 23.—DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL

AFFAIRS— continued

£ £Item.

L920-21. I
Subdivision No. X.—Miscellaneous Services —continued.

227
|228
,229L230
231
232

224

225

'226

213

214

215
216
217
218
219

220

221
222

223

Charges for and incidental to—continued.
Grants—continued.

Towards the expenses of the New Zealand
Public Service Association

In settlement of petitions
Societies for Protection of Women and Children—

Auckland
Wellington
Christchurch
Dunedin

To Sir James Allen of amount equal to salary of
High Commissioner from date of arrival in
London until assuming duties

To Sir Thomas Mackenzie, late High Commis-
sioner, to cover expenses, London to New
Zealand, on retirement ...

Towards rebuilding Matakanui Hall ...

Towards expenses of New Zealand representatives
at the Olympic games at Antwerp ...

To Charles Wilson, Advisory Director, Turnbull
Library, including £50 for year ended 31st March,
1920

To D, Robertson in lieu of salary and travelling-
allowance whilst employed in connection with
the classification of the High Commissioner's
staff in London

To J. F. Andrews, late Secretary to Cabinet and
Clerk of the Executive Council, in recognition
of long service

To Amy H. Taipua, widow of Pitiera Taipua,
formerly Maori member of the Native Military
Service Board

ToH. G Ell
ToA. E. Glover
To A. W. Hogg
To J. T. M. Hornsby
To C. H. Mills

Influenza epidemic, Samoa: Expenses Australian
relief party

Investigation of the mosquitoes of New Zealand
Investiture at Government House: Transport ex-

penses of persons attending to receive decorations
Loan to Mangawara River Board to enable them to

proceed with initial work ...

National War Memorial
Pan-Pacific Scientific Congress, Honolulu : Expenses

of Government representative
Passage for John Graham to United Kingdom
Payment to Reuter's Telegram Company for special

telegrams
Payment to officers of the Public Service for perform-

ance of special duties
Peace celebrations
Peace celebrations in Samoa, subsidy to
Pensions—

Mrs. M. K. Dickinson
Mrs. Mary Lee for services rendered during Maori

War
Preservation of aboriginal rock paintings
Purchase of site on which the Astronomical

Observing Station at Queenstown is situated
Racing Commission under provisions of the Gaming

Amendment Act (No. 2), 1920 : Expenses incidental
to, including travelling-expenses of members

Railway Superannuation Fund : Contribution

50
3,000

75
75
75
75

245

500
150

250

100

305

250

100
120
120
120
120
120

233
234

5,400
100

235
250

236
237

650
100,000

238
239

400
40

240
1,600

241
242

50
6,500

500

243
244

40

245
246

25
250

247
50

2,000
50,000248


	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

