Appropriations for Consolidated Fund Services.

CLASS X.—DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS—continued.

		ASS X.—DETAITMENT OF INTERNAL AFFAIRS—	1 1	
Number	Item.		£	£
of Persons.		VOTE No. 23.—DEPARTMENT OF INTERNAL		
1920-21.	-	AFFAIRS-continued		
1940-41.		Subdivision No. X.—Miscellaneous Services—continued.		
		CHARGES FOR AND INCIDENTAL TO—continued.	1	
	$ _{213}$	Grants—continued. Towards the expenses of the New Zealand		
	210	Public Service Association	50	
	214	In settlement of petitions	3,000	
		Societies for Protection of Women and Children—		
	$\begin{array}{c} 215 \\ 216 \end{array}$	Auckland Wellington	$\frac{75}{75}$].	
	$\begin{array}{c} 210 \\ 217 \end{array}$	Wellington Christchurch	75 75	
	218		75	
	219	To Sir James Allen of amount equal to salary of		
		High Commissioner from date of arrival in	045	
	220	London until assuming duties To Sir Thomas Mackenzie, late High Commis-	245	
		sioner, to cover expenses, London to New		
		Zealand, on retirement	500	
	221	Towards rebuilding Matakanui Hall	150	
	222	Towards expenses of New Zealand representatives at the Olympic games at Antwerp	250	
	223	To Charles Wilson, Advisory Director, Turnbull	200	
	ĺ į	Library, including £50 for year ended 31st March,		
	20.4	1920	100	
	224	To D. Robertson in lieu of salary and travelling- allowance whilst employed in connection with		
		the classification of the High Commissioner's		
i		staff in London	305	
	225	To J. F. Andrews, late Secretary to Cabinet and	E	
		Clerk of the Executive Council, in recognition	950	
	226	of long service To Amy H. Taipua, widow of Pitiera Taipua,	250	
		formerly Maori member of the Native Military		
		Service Board	100	
	227	To H. G Ell	120	
	$\frac{228}{229}$	To A. E. Glover	$\begin{array}{c c} 120 \\ 120 \end{array}$	
	230	To J. T. M. Hornsby	120	
	231	To C. H. Mills	120	
	232	Influenza epidemic, Samoa: Expenses Australian	~ 400	
	233	relief party Investigation of the mosquitoes of New Zealand	$\begin{bmatrix} 5,400 \\ 100 \end{bmatrix}$	
	234	Investiture at Government House: Transport ex-	100	
		penses of persons attending to receive decorations	250	
	235	Loan to Mangawara River Board to enable them to	250	
[226	proceed with initial work	650	
	$\frac{236}{237}$	National War Memorial Pan-Pacific Scientific Congress, Honolulu: Expenses	100,000	
		of Government representative	400	
	238	Passage for John Graham to United Kingdom	40	
	239	Payment to Reuter's Telegram Company for special	1 600	
	240	telegrams Payment to officers of the Public Service for perform-	1,600	
		ance of special duties	50	
	241	Peace celebrations	6,500	
	242	Peace celebrations in Samoa, subsidy to	500	
	243	Pensions— Mrs. M. K. Dickinson	40	
	244	Mrs. Mary Lee for services rendered during Maori	10	
		War	25	
	245	Preservation of aboriginal rock paintings	250	
	246	Purchase of site on which the Astronomical Observing Station at Queenstown is situated	50	
į	247	Racing Commission under provisions of the Gaming	00	
1		Amendment Act (No. 2), 1920: Expenses incidental		
		to, including travelling-expenses of members	2,000	
12	248	Railway Superannuation Fund: Contribution	50,000	